HPS

TR

Jim Paton
Bob Best
Catherine P
Bob Pitcairn
Tom Walters
Ed Bergsma
Dave Adams
Stefan Isaacs
Peter Dobell
Fred Yip
Mike Park
Thomas J
Nic Boyde
Ken Westling
Don Pitcairn
Tristan D
Thad Siedler
Al Katona

FTR

Brian Mylleville
Bill Peacock
Paul Reibin
Matthew Li
Len Grinnell
Mark Anderson
Samantha M
Bill Flintoft

Lee Johnston
Roger Jefford

FO

Steve Baardsen
Tod Hendricks
Carl Caunce
Marshall Ambrose
Tom Fripp

Poppy Peacock
Justin Stubbs
Frank Oblak

Bench
Bill Crosby
Sonya Oblak

String One

Score

75

75
73
74
71
68
71
74
71
70
69
71
74
66
74
74
63
DNS
DNS

75
73
75
73
74
72
73
71
74
66

75
75
75
75
74
69
66
73

73
74
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String Two

Score
75

75
74
74
74
73
72
69
71
73
72
69
71
69
73
74
67
DNS
DNS

73
73
69
72
71
68
69
69
70
68

75
75
74
74
73
71
60
74

69
69

British Columbia Sierra ISSF Championship
Sat. Agg.
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String Three

Score
75

75
74
73
73
75
73
72
74
75
74
70
73
61
72
70
66

DNS

DNS

74
72
72
70
72
71
72
65
68
66

75
74
75
74
74
71
69
73

72
70

\"
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Score
225

225
221
221
218
216
216
215
216
218
215
210
218
196
219
218
196
0
0

222
218
216
215
217
211
214
205
212
200

225
224
224
223
221
211
195
220

214
213

v
45

24
26
21
23
24
16
8
16
22
22
11
15
5)
10
22
2
0
0

28
20
17
17
19
13
21

14
12

28
35
31
32
25
14

18

12
21

Ist
2nd
3rd & High U25

High Jr TR

High New Jr

Ist
2nd

3rd

High Jr. F-Class

Ist
2nd
3rd

1st

Mission, BC June 6-7 2015
String Four String Five Sun. Agg.
Score v Score v Score v
75 15 75 15 150 30
74 10 74 8 148 18
75 7 75 7 150 14
71 7 74 7 145 14
75 12 71 7 146 19
75 5 73 7 148 12
74 5 71 8 145 8
72 5 72 4 144 9
73 5 69 2 142 7
71 6 68 5 139 11
70 3 71 4 141 7
73 7 71 6 144 13
68 4 68 2 136 6
68 1 62 & 130 4
DNS DNS 0 0
DNS DNS 0 0
DNS DNS 0 0
71 2 71 2 142 4
66 3 72 4 138 7
74 9 72 7 146 16
72 6 73 9 145 15
72 7 75 7 147 14
72 5 75 13 147 18
73 6 71 8 144 14
72 4 70 6 142 10
70 4 67 6 137 10
72 8 71 & 143 11
69 5) 62 2 131 7
68 2 69 4 137 6
75 9 74 11 149 20
75 12 74 13 149 25
75 10 73 9 148 19
73 11 74 11 147 22
73 11 75 7 148 18
69 3 69 5 138 8
64 4 67 2 131 6
DNS DNS 0 0
74 8 71 7 145 15
DNS DNS 0 0

Total Agg
Score \Y
375 75
373 42
371 40
366 35
364 42
364 36
361 24
359 17
358 23
357 33
356 29
354 24
354 21
326 9
219 10
218 22
196 2
142 4
138 7
368 44
363 35
363 31
362 35
361 33
353 23
351 31
348 20
343 21
337 18
374 48
373 60
372 50
370 54
369 43
349 22
326 10
220 18
359 27
213 21

Winners
(Total Agg.)

Winner
2nd
U25 3rd & high U25

Ir High Jr - TR

Ir

Winner
2nd
3rd

Ir High Jr- F-Class

Winner
2nd

Winner
new High New



